Home Team
Uxbridge A

British Bangla Chess
Association A

British Bangla Chess
Association B

Malpas & Friends A
Maidenhead A

Uxbridge A

Telepost
Staines and Runnymede

British Bangla Chess
Association A

British Bangla Chess
Association B

Uxbridge A
Malpas & Friends A
Maidenhead A

Telepost

Staines and Runnymede

Staines and Runnymede

British Bangla Chess
Association A

British Bangla Chess
Association B

Malpas & Friends A

Maidenhead A

Telepost

Result Away Team
5-1 Malpas & Friends A

4-2 Telepost

2-4 Maidenhead A

5% - Y% Staines and Runnymede
2Y - 3%2 Telepost

British Bangla Chess
Association A

3-3 Malpas & Friends A
Y - 5% Uxbridge A

British Bangla Chess
Association B

42 - 1%

2-3

5% - Y% Staines and Runnymede

4% - 12 Telepost
2Y - 3%» Maidenhead A
2-4 Uxbridge A

British Bangla Chess
Association B

British Bangla Chess
Association A

2-4 Maidenhead A

2-4

¥ - 5%

2-4 Malpas & Friends A

4, - 1% Uxbridge A

British Bangla Chess
Association B

British Bangla Chess
Association A

52 -1

2% - 3%

5-1 Staines and Runnymede

Date
Tue 19 Jan 21

Tue 19 Jan 21

Tue 19 Jan 21

Tue 2 Feb 21
Tue 2 Feb 21

Tue 2 Feb 21

Tue 16 Feb 21
Tue 16 Feb 21

Tue 16 Feb 21

Tue 2 Mar 21

Tue 2 Mar 21
Tue 2 Mar 21
Tue 16 Mar 21

Tue 16 Mar 21

Tue 16 Mar 21
Tue 30 Mar 21
Tue 30 Mar 21

Tue 30 Mar 21
Tue 13 Apr 21

Tue 13 Apr 21
Tue 13 Apr 21

Time Status
19:30 OU

19:30 OV

19:30 OU

19:30 OV
19:30 OV

19:30 OU

19:30 OV
19:30 OU

19:30 OV

19:30 OV

19:30 OV
19:30 OU
19:30 OU

19:30 OV

19:30 OU
19:30 OV
19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU
19:30 OV



